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Westside Database of the Month

Pronunciator is a comprehensive platform offering 315 world 
language courses, suitable for all learning styles.

The platform supports auditory learners with audio lessons and 
audio chat, visual learners with videos and images, and kinesthetic 
learners with interactive activities and text chats.

Text-based learners have access to personalized daily lessons, 
grammar explanations, and printable phrasebooks, while visual 
learners benefit from movies and thousands of photos.

Instead of written language, illiterate learners can use organized 
images for clear comprehension.

With Pronunciator, anyone can effectively learn languages 
according to their preference and needs.
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STORYTIME

BABY/TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10am to 11am

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays at 10am to 11am

SATURDAY STORYTIME
MARCH 15 & 29
10:30am to 11am

SPANISH STORYTIME
HORA DEL CUENTO EN ESPAÑOL

12 de marzo at 10am to 11am



MARCH 2025
EVENTS AT CYRILL-WESTSIDE LIBRARY

Adults

Tuesday, March 4
1:00pm
Novel Tea Book Club

6:00pm
Adult Craft Night: Boho 
Macrame Jars

Saturday, March 8
2:00pm
Stitches in the Stacks

Tuesday, March 25
6:30pm
Coffee & Conversations: 
Hello Stranger

Wednesday, March 26
10:00am
Literally Reading Book Club

Friday, March 7
1:30pm 
Homeschool: LEGO Marble 
Mazes

Friday, March 21
1:30pm
Homeschool: Giant Board 
Games

Mondays in March
11:15am
Monday Morning Yoga with 
Ani Perez

Wednesdays, March 5 & 19
12:15pm
Music Sandwiched In

Tuesday, March 11
6:00pm
NASA Explores

Thursday, March 27
6:00pm
Bilingual Night: Spring 
Celebrations

Thursday, March 6
6:00pm
Mini Makers: Build a 
Leprechaun Trap

Mondays, March 10 & 24
4:30pm
LEGO Explorers

Monday, March 17
4:30pm
Mini Makers: Process 
Painting

Kids

Mixed Ages Homeschool

Monday, March 3
5:30pm
Teens Make: Stickers

Wednesday, March 12
4:30pm
Teen Anime Society

Teens


